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					     Practice Areas 

	 Appellate Consultant			   Mediation

	 Bankruptcy						      Medical Malpractice

	 Business Law						     Patents, Trademarks & Copyrights

	 Civil Law						      Personal Injury

	 Criminal Law					     Real Estate

	 Commercial Litigation			   Real Estate Law	

	 Construction Law				    Social Security / Disability Law

	 Discrimination / Human Rights	 Tax Law

	 Employment Law					     Title Insurance	

	 Entertainment Law				    Translation Services

	 Family Law						      Trusts, Wills & Estates

	 Financial Advising				    Workers’ Compensation

	 Financial Services				    Zoning / Land Use

	 General Practice				  

	 Healthcare Law					   

	 Immigration Law

	 Insurance Law

	 Litigation

	 Matrimonial						   



Appellate 
Consultant
Ruth Fuchs Hallett
201 East 87th Street #75
New York, NY 10128
Phone: (212) 722.5975
rfhesq@aol.com 

Bankruptcy
Wayne Greenwald
Wayne Greenwald, P.C.
475 Park Avenue		
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 983.1922
grimlawyers@aol.com 

Charles P. Karch
P.O Box 180
Butler, NJ 07405
Phone: (973) 283.2606
cpkarch@optonline.net

Richard E. Weltman
Weltman & MoskowitzLLP
270 Madison Ave Ste. 1400
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 684.7800 
rew@weltmosk.com

Business Law		
	  
Pablo G. Velez
Velez & Cipriano, PLLC
360 West 31st Street Ste. 
1006
New York, NY 10001
Phone: (646) 736.7782
pvelez@velcip.com 

Richard E. Weltman    
Weltman & Moskowitz LLP
270 Madison Ave Ste. 1400
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 684.7800 
rew@weltmosk.com

Lon Seidman
Silverman Acampora LLP
100 Jericho Quadrangle Ste. 
300
Jericho, New York 11753
Phone: (516) 479.6380
lseidman@silvermanacam-

pora.com 

Neal Weinstein
Ingrum Yuzek
250 Park Avenue, 6th Floor
New York, NY 10177
Phone: (212) 907.9639
nweinstein@ingramllp.com



Civil Law				  
	
Carolyn A. Kubitschek
Lanser & Kubitschek
325 Broadway Suite 201
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 349.0900
ckubitschek@lanskub.com

Criminal Law	
Olufuiulola Oni
1850 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: (718) 375.6800
oothelaw11@gmail.com

Juliette Levin
Juliette Levin, P.C.
2 Park Avenue 29th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 679.9895
jslevin@levinlaw.org 

Commercial 			      	
 Litigation
Michael Treybich
Tsyngauz & Associates, P.C.
18 West 21st Street, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10010
Phone: (212) 337.9770
treybich@nytlaw.com

Howard Crystal
Novack Burnbaum Crystal
300 E 42nd St # 1001  
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 682.4002
hcrystal@nbclaw.com

Construction Law
Joseph Maira
Law Office of Joseph Maira  	
1229 Avenue Y, Suite 5C
Brooklyn, NY 11235
Phone: (718) 368.2322
mogul12218@aol.com

Discrimination / 
Human Rights 
Joshua Levin
Westchester County 		    	

  Human Rights Commission 
112 East Post Road, 3rd Floor
White Plains, NY 10601 
Phone: (845)598.0700
joshualevin13@gmail.com 



Employment Law
Tejash Sanchala
Villanueva & Sanchala
700 White Plains Rd. Ste. 237
Scarsdale, New York 10583
Phone: (914)723.7900
tejash@vslawpartners.com

Entertainment 
Law
Justin M. Jacobson
The Jacobson Firm, P.C. 
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683.2001
justin@jacobsonfirm.com 

Jeffery E. Jacobson
The Jacobson Firm, P.C. 
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683.2001
jeffery@jacobsonfirm.com

Eric V. Fries
The Jacobson Firm, P.C. 
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683.2001
eric@jacobsonfirm.com	

Family Law
					     		
Carolyn A. Kubitschek
Lanser & Kubitschek
325 Broadway Suite 201
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 349.0900
ckubitschek@lanskub.com

Olufuiulola oni
1850 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: 718) 375.6800
oothelaw11@gmail.com

Financial 
Advising
Adam G. Lipski
Merrill Lynch
1251 Ave of the Americas,
24th Floor
New York, NY 10020
Phone: (212) 382.8526
adam.lipski@ml.com

James Taylor
Merrill Lynch
1251 Ave of the Americas,
24th Floor
New York, NY 10020
Phone: (212) 382.8403
james9.taylor@ml.com			 
			 



Financial Services
Douglas Eisert
MetLife 
277 Park Ave 46th Floor
New York, NY 10172
Phone: (212) 578.6702
deisert@metlife.com

Martin Hali
CoreVision Strategies
5255 N. Federal Hwy, 3rd Floor
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 995-8282
mhali@corevision.com 
							     
Kirsten Hali-Wilson
CoreVision Strategies
5255 N. Federal Hwy, 3rd Floor
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 995-8282
kwilson@corevision.com

General Practice
Walter D’Ull
223 East 62nd Street
New York, NY 10065
Phone: (212) 753.3737
albacord@hotmail.com

Harrison J. Snell
2 Penn Plaza
New York, NY 10121
Phone: (212) 695.2442
lawsnell@aol.com 

Healthcare Law
							     
Barry Block
Law Offices of Barry Block
P.O. Box 750129 
Forest Hills, NY 11375
Phone: (718) 897-9700
bblock@podiatrym.com

Hermine Block 			 
Podiatry Management 	
P.O. Box 750129 
Forest Hills, NY 11375
Phone: (718) 897-9700
bblock@podiatrym.com			
	

Immigration Law 
Pablo G. Velez
Velez & Cipriano, PLLC
360 West 31st Street, Ste. 1006
New York, NY 10001
Phone: (646) 736.7782
pvelez@velcip.com 

		



								      

Richard A. Burke
The Empire State Building
350 Fifth Avenue, Ste. 1830
New York, NY 10118
Phone: (212) 629.8899 Ext. 103
Fax: (212) 629.8937
rab@burkelaw.net 

Ade Oluwasusi
Ade Oluwasusi, P.C.
594 Grand Concourse #3
Bronx, NY 10451
Phone: (718) 585.2700
omoarinjale@optonline.com

Maria Saenz
Law Office of Suneeta Dewan
350 5th Avenue Ste. 1830
New York, NY 10118
Phone: (212) 629.8899 x110
maria@suneetadewan.com 

Insurance Law			 
	
Pablo G. Velez
Velez & Cipriano, PLLC
360 West 31st Street Ste. 1006
New York, NY 10001
Phone: (646) 736.7782
pvelez@velcip.com

Litigation
John Sheehan
92-104 Wailaii Place
Kapolei, HI 96707
Phone: (808) 429.5244

Matrimonial  
Carolyn A. Kubitschek
Lanser & Kubitschek
325 Broadway Suite 201
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 349.0900
ckubitschek@lanskub.com

Paul Rudder
110 East 59th Street
New York, NY 10022
Phone: (212) 826.9900
paul@paulrudderlaw.com

Juliette Levin
Juliette Levin, P.C.
2 Park Avenue, 29th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 679.9895
jslevin@levinlaw.org 
 



Mediation
Dayton Haigney III
Pacific Atlantic Mediation
350 Broadway 10th Floor
New York, NY 10013
Phone: (212) 535.6742
dhaigney@pacificatlanticadr.
com 

Medical 
Malpractice
Philip Russotti
Wingate Russotti Shapiro 
& Halperin, LLP
420 Lexington Avenue,
Ste. 2750
New York, NY 10170
Phone: (212) 986.7353
Fax: (212) 953.4308
prussotti@wrslaw.com	

Patents, 			 
Trademarks & 
Copyrights				 
	
Barry Krivisky
400 Garden City Plaza Ste. 1000
Garden City, NY 11530
Phone: (516) 913.4654
Fax: (516) 742.4366
bkrivisky@litrademarks.com 

Personal Injury
Clifford Shapiro
Wingate Russotti Shapiro 
& Halperin, LLP
420 Lexington Avenue, Ste. 2750
New York, NY 10170
Phone: (212) 986.7353
Fax: (212) 953.4308
cshapiro@wrslaw.com
						    

Real Estate
Jeff Rogan
Coldwell Banker
278 Mamaroneck Avenue
White Plains, NY 10605
Phone: (914) 882.1919
jeff.rogan@cbmoves.com
			   				  



Howard Crystal
Novack Burnbaum Crystal
300 East 42nd Street # 1001  
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 682.4002
hcrystal@nbclaw.com	  

Neal Weinstein
Ingrum Yuzek
250 Park Avenue, 6th Floor
New York, NY 10177
Phone: (212) 907.9639
nweinstein@ingramllp.com 

Lewis C. Taishoff
350 Broadway, Ste. 701
New York, NY 10013
Phone: (917) 459.7875
ltaishoff@netscape.net 

Jeffery H. Roth  
Law Office of Jeffery H. Roth 
100 Park Avenue, 20th Floor
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 661.0500
Fax: (212) 661.0462
jeff@jeffrothlaw.com 			 
								      
Sydney Levine
Starr Associates LLP		
245 Fifth Avenue, Ste. 1102
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 620.2675
slevine@starr-lawfirm.com	
		

George L. Rosario 
6713 Myrtle Avenue
Glendale, NY 11385
Phone: (917) 945.4211
george.rosario@coldwell-
banker.com 

Real Estate Law
Juliette Levin
Juliette Levin, P.C.
2 Park Avenue, 29th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 679.9895
jslevin@levinlaw.org

Gustavo Medina
Gustavo Medina, P.C.
131 Wyckoff Ave, 1st Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11237
Phone: (718) 782.0100
GM@gm-pc.com

Leon Feingold
1 River Place #1406
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (516) 850-4533			 
LAFeingold@yahoo.com

Olufuiulola oni
1850 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: 718) 375.6800
oothelaw11@gmail.com



Terry Lewis 
Steve Goldberg & Associates 
60 East 42nd Street 
New York, NY 10017
zbrast@aol.com 

John Sheehan
92-104 Wailaii Place
Kapolei, HI 96707
Phone: (808) 429.5244

Social Security/
Disability  Law
John A. Vos
Pyrros & Serres LLP
31-19 Newton Avenue, Ste. 501
Astoria, NY 11102
Phone: (347) 255.1164
jvos@nylaw.net				  
			 
Tanusha Thuraisingam
102-10 66th Road, Apt. 26A
Forest Hills, NY 11375
Phone: (646) 841.6349
tanusha.thurai@gmail.
com 	

Tax Law
Lewis C. Taishoff
350 Broadway, Ste. 701
New York, NY 10013
Phone: (917) 459.7875
ltaishoff@netscape.net

Ira Stechel
Wormser, Kiely, Galef & 
Jacobs LLP
825 3rd Avenue # 25  
New York, NY 10022
Phone: (212) 687.4900
Istechel@wkgj.com

Title Insurance
 
Michael A. Lulkin
39 West 37th Street
New York, NY 10018
Phone: (917) 414.0641
mlulkin@kvnational.com 

Translation 
Services
Ella Arolovich
Speak-At-Ease
10 Hillside Avenue
New York, NY 10010
Phone: (917) 597.0667
speakatease@gmail.com



Trusts, Wills & 	     	
 Estates
Terry Lewis 
Steve Goldberg & Associates
60 East 42nd Street 
New York, NY 10017
zbrast@aol.com	

Juliette Levin
Juliette Levin, P.C.
2 Park Avenue, 29th Floor 
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 679.9895
jslevin@levinlaw.org 

John A. Vos
Pyrros & Serres LLP
31-19 Newton Avenue, Ste. 501
Astoria, NY 11102
Phone: (347) 255.1164
jvos@nylaw.net		

Workers’ 
Compensation

Jason Eisenfeld
31-19 Newton Avenue Ste. 501
Astoria, NY 11106
Phone: (718) 626.7730
jeisenfeld@nylaw.net  

Zoning / Land Use
Sheldon Lobel
18 East 41st Street
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 725.2727
slobel@sheldonlobelpc.com 



	 	 	 420 Lexington Avenue, Suite 2750, New York, NY 10170
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